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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lainee Mask279
Olympo

9.400 8.800 9.3009.400 36.900
1 9T 2 4T 1 

1 

Natalie Fallon432
Trinity

9.100 9.300 9.4509.000 36.850
7T 1 10T 1 2 

2 

Daphne Goletto242
Metroplex

8.900 9.100 9.2009.450 36.650
15T 4T 1 8T 3 

3 

Lillian Beck281
Olympo

9.300 9.000 9.0009.300 36.600
2T 7T 3 15T 4 

4 

Hailey Fallon430
Trinity

9.000 9.000 9.3509.200 36.550
9T 7T 5T 3 5 

5 

Mckenzie Gilbert283
Olympo

9.000 9.100 9.1509.100 36.350
9T 4T 7T 10 6 

6 

Caroline Klein390
The Rock

9.300 8.500 9.4008.850 36.050
2T 16T 21T 2 7T

7T

Hayden Brown431
Trinity

8.900 9.100 9.2508.800 36.050
15T 4T 23T 6T 7T

7T

Penelope Parks246
Metroplex

9.300 8.500 9.2009.000 36.000
2T 16T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Eve Doise243
Metroplex

8.800 9.250 9.0008.900 35.950
23T 2 19T 15T 10 

10 

Kolbie Matthews394
The Rock

9.300 8.300 9.1009.200 35.900
2T 28 5T 11T 11 

11 

Alyssa Cai240
Metroplex

8.900 8.700 9.2509.000 35.850
15T 13T 10T 6T 12 

12 

Ella Rodriguez427
Trinity

8.800 8.500 9.0509.250 35.600
23T 16T 4 13T 13 

13 

Sydney Rudolph249
Metroplex

8.500 9.200 9.0508.750 35.500
41T 3 27T 13T 14 

14 

Emma Mammen429
Trinity

9.000 8.600 9.1008.750 35.450
9T 15 27T 11T 15 

15 

Lily Heller282
Olympo

8.800 8.800 8.7509.000 35.350
23T 9T 10T 20 16 

16 

Ellie Cunningham428
Trinity

9.100 8.400 9.3008.450 35.250
7T 22T 37 4T 17 

17 

Sadee Buck247
Metroplex

8.400 8.800 8.9008.850 34.950
44T 9T 21T 17T 18 

18 

Camden Ferguson271
Olympo

9.000 8.400 8.4509.000 34.850
9T 22T 10T 28 19 

19 

Jacie Terry275
Olympo

8.900 8.400 8.3509.100 34.750
15T 22T 7T 31T 20 

20 

Avery Greider241
Metroplex

8.700 8.200 8.5009.000 34.400
32T 29 10* 25T 21T

21T

Zoey Brown288
Olympo

8.600 8.400 8.4009.000 34.400
37T 22T 10* 29T 21T

21T

Sadie Pharr248
Metroplex

8.600 8.400 8.5508.800 34.350
37T 22T 23T 22T 23 

23 

Karlee Chronister278
Olympo

8.800 7.800 8.6509.000 34.250
23T 36 10T 21 24 

24 

Arabella Jain269
Olympo

9.000 7.900 8.5008.800 34.200
9T 33T 23T 25T 25 

25 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Bailey245
Metroplex

9.200 7.700 8.4008.800 34.100
6 37 23T 29T 26 

26 

Kendal McKibben393
The Rock

8.800 8.800 8.0008.200 33.800
23T 9T 40T 37T 27 

27 

Zoey Cruz289
Olympo

8.500 8.400 8.3508.500 33.750
41T 22T 34T 31T 28 

28 

Emery Langford273
Olympo

8.800 7.500 8.5508.700 33.550
23T 39 29T 22T 29 

29 

Kynlee Langley395
The Rock

9.000 7.000 8.8008.650 33.450
9T 41T 31T 19 30 

30 

Emma Velasquez274
Olympo

8.900 7.900 7.8008.650 33.250
15T 33T 31T 42T 31 

31 

Baylee Emerson389
The Rock

8.300 8.700 7.8008.400 33.200
47 13T 38T 42T 32 

32 

Caroline Buitrago426
Trinity

8.500 8.000 7.8508.600 32.950
41T 30T 33 40T 33 

33 

Corbyn Whitt391
The Rock

8.700 6.900 8.3009.000 32.900
32T 43 10T 33 34T

34T

Miranda Wolery285
Olympo

8.800 7.400 8.2008.500 32.900
23T 40 34T 34 34T

34T

Hadley Welch392
The Rock

8.800 8.500 7.3008.200 32.800
23T 16T 40T 47 36 

36 

Jalynn Garrett276
Olympo

8.900 6.400 8.9008.500 32.700
15T 45 34T 17T 37 

37 

Finley Bagwell379
Texas Tough Gym

8.600 7.000 8.1508.900 32.650
37T 41T 19T 35T 38T

38T

Aliya Brown268
Olympo

8.700 8.000 7.8508.100 32.650
32T 30T 43T 40T 38T

38T

Lainey Neundorfer396
The Rock

8.700 7.600 8.5507.700 32.550
32T 38 46 22T 40 

40 

Megan Traylor284
Olympo

8.100 8.000 8.0008.100 32.200
48 30T 43T 37T 41 

41 

Serenity Sneed287
Olympo

8.900 6.000 8.5008.700 32.100
15T 46T 29T 25T 42 

42 

Eleanora Oglesby272
Olympo

8.600 8.500 7.6507.300 32.050
37T 16T 48 45 43 

43 

Olivia Cooper286
Olympo

8.800 6.500 7.6009.100 32.000
23T 44 7T 46 44T

44T

Jessa Chronister277
Olympo

8.400 7.900 7.8007.900 32.000
44T 33T 45 42T 44T

44T

Lexy Curtis280
Olympo

8.700 8.500 7.0007.400 31.600
32T 16T 47 48 46 

46 

Nola Gilbert397
The Rock

8.900 5.100 8.1508.400 30.550
15T 48 38T 35T 47T

47T

Paislee Walker398
The Rock

8.400 6.000 7.9508.200 30.550
44T 46T 40T 39 47T

47T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Robbins305
Texas Best

9.500 9.500 9.3009.550 37.850
3 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Annie Kowallis301
Texas Best

9.300 9.000 9.5009.550 37.350
6T 21T 1T 1 2 

2 

Tindyl Barnard314
Texas Best

9.650 9.300 9.0009.200 37.150
1 7T 7T 15T 3 

3 

Naniya Hailu294
Olympo

9.550 8.700 9.3509.350 36.950
2 35T 4 2T 4T

4T

Allison Ndungu250
Metroplex

9.450 9.000 9.3009.200 36.950
4T 21T 7T 4T 4T

4T

Giavonna Nicketta256
Metroplex

9.300 9.350 9.0009.050 36.700
6T 5T 13T 15T 6 

6 

Isabella Cen258
Metroplex

9.100 9.200 9.2009.050 36.550
11T 12T 13T 9T 7 

7 

Reagan Parson309
Texas Best

9.100 9.400 9.3008.700 36.500
11T 2T 30T 4T 8T

8T

Kiera Bass261
Metroplex

9.300 9.200 9.2008.800 36.500
6T 12T 24T 9T 8T

8T

Kate Gallagher293
Olympo

9.200 8.900 9.1509.200 36.450
9 26T 7T 12 10 

10 

Ava Imes303
Texas Best

9.100 9.000 8.8509.450 36.400
11T 21T 3 23T 11 

11 

Abby Guerrero300
Texas Best

8.800 9.400 9.0509.050 36.300
32T 2T 13T 14 12T

12T

Rhylen Blake310
Texas Best

9.000 9.100 9.2009.000 36.300
18T 16T 18T 9T 12T

12T

Myah Garcia265
Metroplex

9.100 9.400 8.7009.000 36.200
11T 2T 18T 29 14 

14 

Ryleigh Farnsworth311
Texas Best

8.900 9.300 9.1008.700 36.000
25* 7T 30T 13 15T

15T

Landry Good262
Metroplex

8.900 8.850 9.2509.000 36.000
25* 31 18T 7T 15T

15T

Eliana Cook400
The Rock

8.600 9.100 9.0009.250 35.950
38T 16T 6 15T 17 

17 

Avery Marshall304
Texas Best

9.000 9.200 8.9008.800 35.900
18T 12T 24T 21T 18 

18 

Jasmine James259
Metroplex

8.500 9.300 9.2508.800 35.850
40T 7T 24T 7T 19T

19T

Lynlee Poole190
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.100 8.700 9.0009.050 35.850
11* 35T 13T 15T 19T

19T

Stella DiDonato267
Metroplex

9.100 9.050 8.8508.850 35.850
11* 19T 23 23T 19T

19T

Emma Neal253
Metroplex

8.800 8.900 8.7509.300 35.750
32T 26T 5 27T 22 

22 

Hudson Thomas292
Olympo

8.800 8.900 8.9009.100 35.700
32T 26T 11T 21T 23 

23 

Mikaela Smith264
Metroplex

9.150 9.050 8.6008.650 35.450
10 19T 32 30 24 

24 

Vivian Boesch315
Texas Best

9.450 8.800 8.2008.900 35.350
4T 32T 22 39 25 

25 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



2022 TAAF Qualifier Feb 5-6
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 2/7/2022 10:27:58 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addy Roberts290
Olympo

9.000 8.700 8.4009.200 35.300
18T 35T 7T 34T 26T

26T

Kaylee Bottolfson260
Metroplex

8.900 8.800 9.0008.600 35.300
25T 32T 33T 15T 26T

26T

Savannah Czaplewski312
Texas Best

8.850 9.100 8.2509.050 35.250
31 16T 13T 37T 28 

28 

Lydia Blake308
Texas Best

9.100 9.350 8.8507.900 35.200
11T 5T 42T 23T 29T

29T

Ava DiDonato251
Metroplex

8.600 9.250 8.8008.550 35.200
38T 11 35T 26 29T

29T

Tenley Ermsich313
Texas Best

8.700 8.600 8.9508.950 35.200
37 38 21 20 29T

29T

Julie Sauter401
The Rock

8.900 8.900 8.4008.750 34.950
25T 26T 29 34T 32 

32 

Brooke Katerberg252
Metroplex

9.000 9.200 8.7507.900 34.850
18* 12T 42T 27T 33T

33T

Briley James399
The Rock

9.000 9.000 8.0508.800 34.850
18* 21T 24T 42 33T

33T

Cindy Farnsworth306
Texas Best

7.200 8.950 9.3509.100 34.600
42 25 11T 2T 35T

35T

Ariyana Young302
Texas Best

8.500 8.800 8.5008.800 34.600
40T 32T 24T 33 35T

35T

Hailey Merchant189
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.800 8.500 8.4008.600 34.300
32T 39T 33T 34T 37 

37 

Everley White255
Metroplex

9.000 7.900 8.5508.550 34.000
18T 41 35T 31T 38 

38 

Hensley Harris291
Olympo

8.800 8.500 7.8008.550 33.650
32T 39T 35T 44 39 

39 

Densley Hamlin188
ETX Twisters-Mineola

7.000 9.300 8.5508.000 32.850
43T 7T 41 31T 40 

40 

Paisley Ottmer266
Metroplex

7.000 8.900 8.0008.450 32.350
43T 26T 39 43 41 

41 

Evelyn Lange254
Metroplex

9.000 6.500 8.2508.500 32.250
18T 44 38 37T 42T

42T

Heavyn Graves257
Metroplex

8.900 7.500 8.1507.700 32.250
25T 42 44 40 42T

42T

Madison Amey263
Metroplex

8.900 7.000 8.1008.100 32.100
25T 43 40 41 44 

44 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Fisher201
Gymn Star

9.300 8.900 8.2008.500 34.900
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kinsley McCune202
Gymn Star

9.650 8.800 8.6007.800 34.850
1 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ellasyn Hemingway199
Gymn Star

9.150 8.400 8.1508.450 34.150
3 4 2 5 3 

3 

Cheyenne Kretschmer198
Gymn Star

8.800 8.600 8.8007.600 33.800
5 3 5 2 4 

4 

Avery Harris197
Gymn Star

9.100 7.500 8.9008.100 33.600
4 6 3 1 5 

5 

Genesis Davisdon200
Gymn Star

8.500 7.800 6.2006.200 28.700
6 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 31 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Jacob231
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.500 9.6509.550 38.200
2 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Kamryn Rudick317
Texas Best

9.100 9.700 9.6509.300 37.750
4T 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Belle Walton232
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.600 8.9509.050 37.150
1 2 4 5 3 

3 

Shanaya Jain233
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.300 9.0009.100 36.500
4T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Isla Davis316
Texas Best

9.300 8.800 9.3508.650 36.100
3 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / 32 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Glenn318
Texas Best

9.550 9.200 9.4508.800 37.000
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Zoe Anderson319
Texas Best

8.800 9.300 9.6008.650 36.350
2 1 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 33 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani Tyler234
Kurt Thomas

9.700 8.600 9.2009.150 36.650
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Karly Kernes191
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.250 9.000 9.3008.750 36.300
2 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Wimberley Fisher322
Texas Best

9.000 9.350 8.6508.700 35.700
3T 1 3 5 3 

3 

Kinsley Manthe320
Texas Best

9.000 9.000 8.9008.500 35.400
3T 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Lenneli Arumeel321
Texas Best

8.950 8.900 8.8008.450 35.100
5 4 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 34 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie James327
Texas Best

8.600 9.300 9.2509.050 36.200
8 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella Morrow323
Texas Best

8.950 9.150 8.9008.750 35.750
6 4 2 5 2 

2 

Ellie Samples324
Texas Best

8.900 9.200 9.0008.450 35.550
7 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Alaina Villanueva119
Concho Valley

9.600 9.000 8.2008.600 35.400
1T 5 3 8 4T

4T

Harper Kral325
Texas Best

9.300 9.300 8.7508.050 35.400
4 1T 6T 6 4T

4T

Blair Schackman109
ASI - Plano West

9.200 8.800 9.2508.050 35.300
5 6 6T 1T 6 

6 

Kinlee Biscarro326
Texas Best

9.400 8.700 8.5008.450 35.050
3 7 4T 7 7 

7 

Tinley Havercroft121
Concho Valley

9.600 8.200 9.0006.950 33.750
1T 8 8 3T 8 

8 
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Women / 35 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helen Davis192
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.200 8.900 9.2508.850 36.200
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Addyson Richard328
Texas Best

8.800 9.000 8.7508.850 35.400
5 1 2T 5 2 

2 

Allison Chambers110
ASI - Plano West

9.000 7.900 8.9009.100 34.900
3T 6 1 3 3 

3 

Violet Ibrahim193
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.000 8.600 8.8008.150 34.550
3T 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Jaycee Luker435
Trinity

8.400 8.600 9.0008.150 34.150
6 3T 4T 2 5 

5 

Sparrow Matlock123
Concho Valley

9.100 8.500 7.9507.850 33.400
2 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 36 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett VanAswegen330
Texas Best

9.300 8.900 8.1008.550 34.850
1 1 3T 8 1 

1 

Emma Castillo126
Concho Valley

9.150 8.400 8.6508.600 34.800
2 5T 2 5 2 

2 

Olivia Renner111
ASI - Plano West

8.650 8.400 8.6008.550 34.200
5 5T 3T 6 3 

3 

Payslee Goodson178
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.500 8.500 8.7508.200 33.950
6T 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Grace Gibson436
Trinity

8.700 8.500 8.8507.800 33.850
3T 3T 8 3 5 

5 

Anna Koreeda329
Texas Best

7.800 8.800 8.1508.900 33.650
8 2 1 7 6 

6 

Braelynn Harrison125
Concho Valley

8.700 7.200 9.2008.350 33.450
3T 8 5 1 7 

7 

Mia Farmer438
Trinity

8.500 7.700 9.1507.850 33.200
6T 7 7 2 8 

8 
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Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addelyn Parker179
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.950 7.300 9.0507.250 32.550
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Molly Stark112
ASI - Plano West

8.500 8.200 8.7007.100 32.500
4 1 6 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Bates181
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.300 6.800 8.0007.800 30.900
5T 3 1 3 3 

3 

Jessica Gnade437
Trinity

8.700 6.600 7.8007.750 30.850
3 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Mikayla Fickle130
Concho Valley

9.050 5.500 7.9007.200 29.650
1 6 5 4 5 

5 

Ambry Jones180
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.300 5.800 7.4507.750 29.300
5T 5 2T 6 6 

6 
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Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Elmere383
Texas Tough Gym

8.000 7.200 7.0507.900 30.150
3 1 2 4 1 

1 

Grace CoffMan384
Texas Tough Gym

8.300 5.900 7.6008.150 29.950
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Morgan Cartmill387
Texas Tough Gym

8.600 5.300 7.4007.800 29.100
1 4 3 2 3 

3 

Kinlee Sheets385
Texas Tough Gym

5.400 6.600 7.0007.100 26.100
5 2 4 5 4 

4 

Makayla Harp386
Texas Tough Gym

5.500 4.700 7.1006.450 23.750
4 5 5 3 5 

5 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 TAAF Qualifier Feb 5-6
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2022 10:28:12 AM

Women / 37 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadince Hettick404
The Rock

8.700 8.700 8.8507.700 33.950
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Savannah Shackelford405
The Rock

8.700 7.700 7.0508.700 32.150
1T 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 41 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Williams332
Texas Best

9.650 9.300 9.4509.650 38.050
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Nour Temsamani339
Texas Best

9.450 9.550 9.4009.300 37.700
2 3 6 4 2 

2 

Eloise White336
Texas Best

9.300 9.700 9.0009.500 37.500
4 1 3 8 3 

3 

Anvika Kulkarni235
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.200 9.3509.600 37.250
8 6T 2 5 4 

4 

Cambelle Guernsey335
Texas Best

9.200 9.650 8.8509.400 37.100
5T 2 5 9 5 

5 

Angelina Fischer334
Texas Best

9.200 9.400 9.1509.250 37.000
5T 4 7 6 6 

6 

Ally Wiegand333
Texas Best

8.600 9.200 9.1009.450 36.350
9 6T 4 7 7 

7 

Megan Lebel338
Texas Best

9.350 9.100 9.5008.250 36.200
3 8 10 2 8 

8 

Kayleigh Hall236
Kurt Thomas

9.200 8.900 8.7509.200 36.050
5T 10 8 10 9 

9 

Madison Benson337
Texas Best

8.200 9.000 9.5508.850 35.600
10 9 9 1 10 

10 
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Women / 42 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Alcala343
Texas Best

9.250 9.450 9.3009.050 37.050
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Allison Strenger340
Texas Best

9.000 9.100 9.5009.300 36.900
3 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Emerson Acuff341
Texas Best

8.900 9.000 9.4009.450 36.750
4 3 1 2 3 

3 

Mimi Adenle237
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.000 8.7009.300 35.100
2 4 2T 4 4 

4 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 TAAF Qualifier Feb 5-6
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2022 12:12:52 PM

Women / 43 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaslene Flores131
Concho Valley

8.600 9.200 9.2509.100 36.150
5T 2 6 3T 1 

1 

Julianna Palmisano346
Texas Best

8.550 9.400 8.9509.150 36.050
7T 1 5 9 2 

2 

Parker Daigle347
Texas Best

8.450 8.900 9.2509.300 35.900
9 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Jordyn Johnson113
ASI - Plano West

9.200 8.800 9.6008.150 35.750
1 5 9 1 4T

4T

Brynn Bogovich345
Texas Best

8.600 8.900 9.0509.200 35.750
5T 3T 4 6T 4T

4T

Sophia Quintero348
Texas Best

8.750 8.400 9.0509.400 35.600
3T 6 1 6T 6 

6 

Zoe Houseman349
Texas Best

8.900 7.800 9.4509.250 35.400
2 8 3 2 7 

7 

Ava Scott344
Texas Best

8.750 8.100 9.0009.050 34.900
3T 7 7 8 8 

8 

Braelynn Payne183
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.550 7.400 9.1008.700 33.750
7T 9 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / 44 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinley Clark498
ASI - Plano West

9.350 9.500 9.2509.000 37.100
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Emma Looney102
ASI - Firewheel

8.400 9.000 9.0009.050 35.450
8 2 2 7 2 

2 

Marisa Nelson350
Texas Best

8.650 8.900 9.1008.750 35.400
6 3T 4T 5 3 

3 

Alaya Gentry101
ASI - Firewheel

8.350 8.900 9.1508.400 34.800
9 3T 10 4 4 

4 

Vina Nguyen104
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 8.200 8.3009.300 34.700
3T 6 1 8 5 

5 

Piper Matlock133
Concho Valley

8.550 8.100 9.3508.600 34.600
7 7 8 1 6T

6T

Braelyn Ruark132
Concho Valley

8.700 7.900 9.3008.700 34.600
5 8 6T 2 6T

6T

Aubrey Balentine182
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.900 7.700 9.0508.700 34.350
3T 9T 6T 6 8 

8 

Mattie King351
Texas Best

9.000 8.500 8.0508.750 34.300
2 5 4T 9 9 

9 

Megan Kinser103
ASI - Firewheel

8.100 7.700 7.0008.450 31.250
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 45 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Phan105
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 9.100 9.0508.500 35.800
1 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Logan Hoffman108
ASI - Lakewood

8.400 8.500 9.1009.350 35.350
4 4T 1 2 2T

2T

Blake Feeley352
Texas Best

8.800 8.600 9.0008.950 35.350
2 2T 2 5 2T

2T

Brooke Black353
Texas Best

8.600 8.600 8.3508.900 34.450
3 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Jade Rubio135
Concho Valley

8.200 8.500 9.3008.350 34.350
5 4T 5 1 5 

5 

Amberiee Johnson134
Concho Valley

7.900 7.300 9.0507.800 32.050
6 6 6 3T 6 

6 
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Women / 46 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Espana205
Gymn Star

8.100 8.200 9.1009.500 34.900
8 3 1 1 1 

1 

Blake Rippy204
Gymn Star

8.250 8.300 8.7008.750 34.000
5 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Preslee Rainbolt206
Gymn Star

8.650 7.800 8.7508.700 33.900
2 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Kinsey Grayson354
Texas Best

9.000 8.300 8.1508.400 33.850
1 1T 7 6 4 

4 

Isabelle Jordan106
ASI - Firewheel

8.350 7.800 8.9008.550 33.600
4 4T 6 2 5 

5 

Addison Sparks203
Gymn Star

8.600 7.400 8.8008.600 33.400
3 6 5 3 6 

6 

Layla Rowe439
Trinity

8.200 6.900 8.0008.650 31.750
6 8 4 7 7 

7 

Joelie White184
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.150 7.000 7.8008.250 31.200
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 47 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Emerson136
Concho Valley

7.000 6.700 8.8508.400 30.950
7 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Lucy Kuhn440
Trinity

7.600 6.700 7.8008.400 30.500
5 1T 1T 4T 2 

2 

Mondrea Reynolds186
ETX Twisters-Canton

7.050 6.300 8.0008.100 29.450
6 4 4 3 3 

3 

Abigail Garrison185
ETX Twisters-Canton

7.750 6.100 7.2008.350 29.400
4 5 3 6 4 

4 

Kinsley Coles208
Gymn Star

7.900 4.800 7.8007.500 28.000
2T 6 5 4T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Parise107
ASI - Firewheel

8.400 0.000 8.4007.350 24.150
1 7 6 2 6 

6 

Kailyn Selby207
Gymn Star

7.900 6.400 5.1000.000 19.400
2T 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 52 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Serena Lopez137
Concho Valley

8.100 8.900 9.3508.900 35.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 53 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily O'Grady238
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.300 8.9508.350 36.050
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Kellyn Walker210
Gymn Star

9.050 8.300 9.2008.750 35.300
4 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Kymera Robertson139
Concho Valley

8.800 8.800 9.0507.750 34.400
5 2 6 3 3 

3 

Lyla Hamilton212
Gymn Star

9.100 7.800 9.1008.200 34.200
3 7 5 2 4 

4 

Laney Tollison211
Gymn Star

9.300 8.500 9.0007.350 34.150
2 3 7 4 5 

5 

Issabella Tovar239
Kurt Thomas

8.100 8.300 8.2508.950 33.600
7 4T 1 6 6 

6 

Audrina Garcia138
Concho Valley

8.700 8.100 8.1008.550 33.450
6 6 3 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 TAAF Qualifier Feb 5-6
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2022 12:05:57 PM

Women / 54 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Perez140
Concho Valley

8.700 7.500 8.9007.850 32.950
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Kris Koch187
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.450 7.200 8.3007.550 32.500
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Dylan Grace195
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.600 6.700 8.8507.850 32.000
3 4 1T 2 3 

3 

Jocelyn Bliskey141
Concho Valley

8.400 8.600 7.8006.000 30.800
4 1 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 55 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

RaeLynn McGahan213
Gymn Star

8.550 8.000 9.3508.100 34.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 56 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Mauch214
Gymn Star

8.500 6.800 8.4007.550 31.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jun Koreeda358
Texas Best

9.300 9.000 9.6509.450 37.400
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Abbey Beckwell355
Texas Best

9.150 8.900 9.5509.550 37.150
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Brinlee Cockroft356
Texas Best

9.450 9.500 9.2508.900 37.100
1 1 7 6 3 

3 

Kathryn Neher359
Texas Best

8.600 9.400 9.4009.450 36.850
7 2 2T 4T 4 

4 

EmmaFaith Davis357
Texas Best

9.050 8.600 9.4509.200 36.300
4 7 5 3 5 

5 

Savanna Sanderson361
Texas Best

9.000 8.700 9.4009.000 36.100
5 5T 6 4T 6 

6 

Kennedy Brown360
Texas Best

8.700 8.700 9.1008.300 34.800
6 5T 8 7 7 

7 

RonnieRae Rios142
Concho Valley

8.500 7.500 8.0509.350 33.400
8 8 4 8 8 

8 
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Women / 62 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jules Stoecker363
Texas Best

9.300 9.100 9.3509.100 36.850
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kerigan House364
Texas Best

8.850 8.800 9.5009.250 36.400
3 2 1 1 2 

2 

Caelin Howells362
Texas Best

9.000 8.100 9.4009.000 35.500
2 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Syarrah Mason215
Gymn Star

8.600 8.100 9.1508.700 34.550
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Gracie Foster143
Concho Valley

8.750 8.200 9.2508.000 34.200
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Nowak144
Concho Valley

9.100 7.000 8.4507.850 32.400
1 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 71 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

SteelyRay Young145
Concho Valley

9.100 8.200 9.3008.950 35.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 72 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Jones216
Gymn Star

9.050 5.700 9.4008.650 32.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alysa Ward225
GymTricks

9.600 9.000 9.6509.500 37.750
3 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Rojas229
GymTricks

9.650 9.300 9.2009.250 37.400
2 1 4T 2T 2 

2 

Dinstinguee-Rose Luzingu158
Empire

9.700 9.100 9.2009.250 37.250
1 3 4T 2T 3 

3 

Avery Johnson155
Empire

9.550 8.800 9.0509.300 36.700
4T 8T 2T 4 4 

4 

Shyanne Farine166
Empire

9.400 9.200 8.7509.200 36.550
7T 2 6T 8 5 

5 

Desirae Elmore228
GymTricks

9.400 8.800 8.8009.100 36.100
7T 8T 8 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn Sosebee227
GymTricks

9.350 8.700 8.9508.600 35.600
9T 10T 18 6 7T

7T

Ava Wallace377
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.000 8.5009.300 35.600
13T 4T 2T 12 7T

7T

Andrea Todorov154
Empire

9.250 8.900 8.7008.750 35.600
11 6T 15 9 7T

7T

Harper Brown162
Empire

8.800 8.900 8.6508.900 35.250
13T 6T 11T 10 10 

10 

Zykiah Thomas169
Empire

9.350 8.000 8.4009.000 34.750
9T 17T 9T 14 11 

11 

Elizabeth Backers378
Texas Dreams

9.550 8.200 8.1008.800 34.650
4T 14T 13T 16T 12 

12 

Gia Garza160
Empire

9.200 8.600 8.0008.700 34.500
12 12 16T 18 13 

13 

Lia Robinson164
Empire

8.600 8.300 8.6008.900 34.400
16T 13 11T 11 14 

14 

Amelia Coleman153
Empire

8.600 8.200 8.4508.700 33.950
16T 14T 16T 13 15 

15 

Kenzley Martin230
GymTricks

9.450 7.500 8.1008.800 33.850
6 22 13T 16T 16 

16 

Ivy Loya163
Empire

8.200 8.700 8.2508.500 33.650
19 10T 20 15 17 

17 

Ellie Willms159
Empire

7.600 7.800 9.0009.200 33.600
20T 19T 6T 5 18 

18 

Gianna Williams161
Empire

8.600 8.000 7.8009.000 33.400
16T 17T 9T 20 19 

19 

Alexia Garza152
Empire

8.800 7.700 7.3008.550 32.350
13T 21 19 22 20 

20 

Sloane Cain167
Empire

6.800 7.800 7.9008.400 30.900
22 19T 21 19 21 

21 

Brooklyn Brown157
Empire

7.600 8.100 7.4007.750 30.850
20T 16 22 21 22 

22 
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Women / S1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Sasse419
Trevino's

9.500 9.600 9.6009.700 38.400
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sophie Sye116
ASI - Plano West

9.500 9.350 9.2509.800 37.900
1T 5 1 5T 2T

2T

Layla Memon221
GymTricks

9.350 9.500 9.5509.500 37.900
5 2T 4 2T 2T

2T

Kennedy Beavers115
ASI - Plano West

9.450 9.500 9.2509.600 37.800
3T 2T 3 5T 4 

4 

Moriah Olvera420
Trevino's

9.450 9.500 9.3509.100 37.400
3T 2T 5T 4 5 

5 

Charly Jackson114
ASI - Plano West

9.150 9.100 9.5509.100 36.900
6 6 5T 2T 6 

6 
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Women / S2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Nguyen421
Trevino's

9.450 9.200 9.3009.750 37.700
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Tsehai Williams423
Trevino's

9.400 9.250 9.2009.050 36.900
2 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Isabel Muniz223
GymTricks

8.800 9.300 9.1509.350 36.600
4 1 2 4 3 

3 

Abigayle Melton222
GymTricks

9.300 8.600 9.2009.000 36.100
3 4 4 2T 4 

4 
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Women / S3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rafaela Contreras376
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.400 9.4509.550 37.700
3T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Anisa Sanders374
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.250 9.3509.350 37.500
1 3 4 4T 2 

2 

Harper Hare117
ASI - Plano West

9.500 8.800 9.4509.550 37.300
2 6 1T 2T 3 

3 

Emma Betzinger150
Empire

9.300 9.500 9.3508.900 37.050
3T 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Emma Miller298
Olympo

9.200 9.100 9.5009.100 36.900
5 4 5 1 5 

5 

Madison Elmore224
GymTricks

9.100 8.900 8.8509.400 36.250
6 5 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / S4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tenley Clark151
Empire

9.400 9.300 9.2509.250 37.200
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Alessandra Torres424
Trevino's

9.000 9.300 8.4009.200 35.900
4 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Britton299
Olympo

9.050 9.000 9.0508.750 35.850
2T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Caroline Jaggi425
Trevino's

9.050 9.200 8.4009.100 35.750
2T 3 3 3T 4 

4 
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Women / S5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Potter448
Empire

9.000 9.400 9.0009.000 36.400
3T 1T 3 4 1 

1 

Falon Tramel462
Olympo

9.250 8.800 9.2008.900 36.150
1 7 5T 2 2 

2 

Reese Davis471
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.900 9.4008.900 36.000
6T 6 5T 1 3 

3 

Leona Taite489
Trevino's

9.000 9.400 8.7508.650 35.800
3T 1T 9 7 4 

4 

Ruby Loya449
Empire

8.800 9.250 8.1009.400 35.550
6T 4 1 9 5T

5T

Lyle Lanier490
Trevino's

8.700 9.300 8.8508.700 35.550
8 3 8 5T 5T

5T

Amyrlin Leonard469
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.200 8.8508.750 35.400
9 5 7 5T 7T

7T

Lily Saban470
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.300 9.0508.950 35.400
2 8 4 3 7T

7T

Aubree Llorens461
Olympo

8.900 7.800 8.6509.250 34.600
5 9 2 8 9 

9 
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Women / S6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabella Halwes453
Empire

9.100 9.450 9.1009.450 37.100
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Divinna Martinez450
Empire

9.300 9.200 8.8509.450 36.800
1 2T 1T 4 2 

2 

Rima Sajan451
Empire

9.000 9.200 9.0009.150 36.350
4 2T 4 2T 3 

3 

Rylee Wertz452
Empire

9.200 9.000 8.8009.000 36.000
2 4 5T 5 4 

4 

Janelle Mays463
Olympo

8.900 8.100 9.0009.300 35.300
5T 7 3 2T 5 

5 

Alyssa Rodriguez491
Trevino's

8.900 8.400 8.6009.000 34.900
5T 6 5T 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Bertucci472
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.700 8.3508.800 34.750
5T 5 7 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 TAAF Qualifier Feb 5-6
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2022 11:05:30 AM

Women / S7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

KaileeAnn Benson492
Trevino's

9.100 7.900 9.6009.250 35.850
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Snezhana Koleva456
Empire

8.900 8.800 9.0508.900 35.650
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alanna Tyree454
Empire

9.000 8.700 8.9508.800 35.450
2 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Lyla Rodriquez479
The Rock

8.100 9.200 8.6508.800 34.750
6 1 3T 4 4 

4 

Sophia Rodriquez481
The Rock

8.600 8.900 8.0008.750 34.250
4T 2 5 6 5 

5 

Kinley Anderson477
The Rock

8.600 8.500 8.2508.700 34.050
4T 5 6 5 6 

6 

Breanna Huddleston464
Olympo

0.000 0.000 7.5008.400 15.900
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / G1 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cierra Latham217
GymTricks

9.150 9.600 9.2509.000 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / G2 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Flinn146
Empire

9.200 9.300 9.5009.400 37.400
4 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Bryant295
Olympo

9.500 9.300 9.0509.350 37.200
1 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Kate McKinney416
Trevino's

9.250 9.300 9.3008.850 36.700
3 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Karis Morgan366
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.100 9.4009.050 36.600
5T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Caylee Collins417
Trevino's

9.300 8.900 9.1508.950 36.300
2 6T 4 5 5 

5 

Harper Shaw218
GymTricks

9.000 8.900 9.2008.750 35.850
7 6T 6 4 6 

6 

Waverley Shaw219
GymTricks

8.950 8.800 9.0508.550 35.350
8 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Haley Clement296
Olympo

9.050 9.400 8.7008.000 35.150
5T 1 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / G3 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Gazaway418
Trevino's

9.100 8.600 9.0509.450 36.200
2 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Kyal Williams388
Texas Tough Gym

8.700 9.300 9.0509.100 36.150
5 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Skyla Vigen147
Empire

9.150 8.700 8.7509.300 35.900
1 4 2 5 3 

3 

Eleni Boswell297
Olympo

8.900 9.100 8.9008.500 35.400
3 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Zaylyne Garrett220
GymTricks

8.750 9.100 9.4008.000 35.250
4 2T 5 1 5 

5 
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Women / G4 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Jaggi484
Trevino's

9.250 9.200 9.1509.250 36.850
1 8 3 4 1 

1 

Reagan Davis466
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.500 9.1009.200 36.700
8T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Ashleigh Moore465
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.300 9.0009.350 36.550
8T 2T 1 7T 3 

3 

Taleah Miles487
Trevino's

9.100 9.000 9.0509.300 36.450
2T 10 2 6 4 

4 

Natalie Walters441
Empire

9.100 8.800 9.4008.750 36.050
2T 11T 9 1 5 

5 

MacKenzie Perkins486
Trevino's

8.950 9.300 8.6509.050 35.950
7 2T 5 12 6 

6 

Liliana Rodriguez485
Trevino's

8.900 9.300 9.2008.400 35.800
8T 2T 11T 3 7T

7T

Haley Jackson483
Trevino's

9.100 8.800 9.0008.900 35.800
2T 11T 6T 7T 7T

7T

Olivia Mora442
Empire

9.050 9.300 9.0008.400 35.750
5 2T 11T 7T 9 

9 

Andrea Vinson457
GymTricks

8.800 8.600 9.3008.900 35.600
12 13 6T 2 10 

10 

McKenna Wylie474
The Rock

8.700 9.300 8.9008.650 35.550
13 2T 10 11 11 

11 

Arybella Olsen482
Trevino's

9.000 9.100 8.5508.850 35.500
6 9 8 13 12 

12 

Kinli Bryan459
Olympo

8.850 9.300 8.9508.050 35.150
11 2T 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / G5 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Bedford460
Olympo

9.050 9.200 9.0009.200 36.450
1 5 1 3 1 

1 

Riley Goodwin445
Empire

8.950 9.400 9.2008.550 36.100
2T 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Sarah Houp446
Empire

8.800 9.350 8.7508.900 35.800
6 3 2 4 3 

3 

Elizabeth Whitman467
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.400 9.1008.300 35.650
4T 1T 5 2 4 

4 

Catherine Teague443
Empire

8.850 9.250 8.6508.500 35.250
4T 4 4 5 5 

5 

Claire Brady444
Empire

8.950 8.900 8.5008.000 34.350
2T 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / G6 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megha Babaria468
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.200 9.1508.700 36.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maddie Bolton447
Empire

9.100 9.000 8.4008.300 34.800
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Adyson Page488
Trevino's

8.750 8.200 8.8508.500 34.300
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Kaylee Faughn475
The Rock

__.___ 7.800 0.0008.000 15.800
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / G7 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tamiera Jackson497
The Rock

8.500 8.100 7.7008.900 33.200
1T 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Aliyah Acevedo493
Texas Tough Gym

7.950 9.000 8.4006.800 32.150
4 1 4 1 2 

2 

Madison Connor496
The Rock

8.500 8.100 7.6007.700 31.900
1T 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Ellen Dierschke495
Texas Tough Gym

8.100 7.900 7.7007.000 30.700
3 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Avery Bagwell494
Texas Tough Gym

6.950 6.800 8.3006.400 28.450
5 5 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / P1 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Quintanilla367
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.400 9.5009.550 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / P2 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Krull149
Empire

9.300 9.200 9.4509.100 37.050
1T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Corrina Merchant148
Empire

9.300 8.800 9.5009.300 36.900
1T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Ilana Sunderji372
Texas Dreams

9.150 9.300 9.0008.400 35.850
3T 1 8 4T 3 

3 

Emerson King196
ETX Twisters-Mineola

9.150 8.600 8.5509.500 35.800
3T 6T 1 7T 4 

4 

Abby Moore ***BR-BM-FX368
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.000 9.0008.600 35.350
7T 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Chloe Tan370
Texas Dreams

8.950 8.900 8.5508.800 35.200
5T 4 4T 7T 6 

6 

Caroline Schwitter369
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.600 9.0508.700 35.100
7T 6T 6 3 7 

7 

Elisa Welch ***BM-FX***371
Texas Dreams

8.950 0.000 8.9008.800 26.650
5T 8 4T 6 8 

8 
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